
 
 

CINCINNATI STATE 
Career Center | Spring 2024 Calendar 

 
JANUARY 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Co-op Orientation # 1 Thursday, January 25 5:00 PM LiveWeb - Zoom 
Employer Information 
Session – Cincinnati 
Children’s Hospital 

Friday, January 26 9:00 AM LiveWeb-Zoom 

Co-op Orientation # 2 Tuesday, January 30 12:00 PM Main Building, Conference 
Center, RM 342 

Co-op Orientation # 3 Wednesday, January 31 5:00 PM ATLC 211 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Employer Information Tables Tuesday, February 6 11:00 AM – 

1:00 PM 
ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables Wednesday, February 7 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Moving Beyond Undecided 
 

Wednesday, February 7 5:00 PM LiveWeb - Zoom 

Vision Board Party Tuesday, February 13 11:00 AM – 
2:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables Tuesday, February 13 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables Wednesday, February 14 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Panel 
Marijuana and the Workplace 

Tuesday, February 20 4:00 PM – 5:00 
PM 

LiveWeb - Zoom 

Job Hunting Workshop 
 

Thursday, February 22 1:00 PM LiveWeb - Zoom 

Dress For Success – Style Kit 
Pick-up 

Tuesday, February 27  
 

10:00 AM – 
2:00 PM 

ATLC 215, Career Center 

Dress For Success – Style Kit 
Pick-up 

Wednesday, February 28 10:00 AM – 
2:00 PM 

ATLC 215, Career Center 

 

MARCH 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Career and Co-op Fair Tuesday, March 5 11:00 AM – 

2:00 PM 
Main Building, Conference 
Center, RM 342 

Moving Beyond Undecided 
 

Wednesday, March 6 5:00 PM LiveWeb - Zoom 

Employer Information Tables Tuesday, March 19 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables Wednesday, March 20 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Health Professions Career & 
Education 

Tuesday, March 26 12:30 PM – 
3:00 PM 

Main Building, Conference 
Center, RM 342 

Real Estate Meet and Greet Wednesday, March 27 5:00 PM – 6:30 
PM 

Career Center, ATLC 215 



 
 

APRIL 2024 
Program Date Time Location 
Employer Information Tables Tuesday, April 2 11:00 AM – 

1:00 PM 
ATLC 1st Floor 

Employer Information Tables Wednesday, April 3 11:00 AM – 
1:00 PM 

ATLC 1st Floor 

Moving Beyond Undecided Wednesday, April 3 5:00 PM LiveWeb – Zoom 
Job Hunting Workshop 
 

Thursday, April 11 1:00 PM Location TBD 
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